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DATES 

 

Registration phase (registration via STiNE) Mon., Jan. 9, 9:00 am – 

Mon., Jan. 16, 1:00 pm 

Allocation of left-over seats Tue., Jan. 24 – Wed., Jan. 25 

Kick-off meeting and topic choice Fri., Feb. 3, 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

(Room No. 3136/42 (Von-Melle-Park 5) 

Deadline for choosing a topic (four topics in-

cluding their priority) 

Mon., Feb. 6, 1:00 pm  

to frank.schwartz@uni-hamburg.de 

Outline discussions Upon appointment 

Interim presentations of the work progress: Upon appointment 

Submission deadline of the 1st version of sem-

inar thesis: 

Wed., May 3, 1:00 pm 

 

Review phase including review submission: Thu., May 4 – Tue., May 9, 1:00 pm 

Submission of the final version of seminar 

thesis incl. reply to reviews: 

Mon., May 22, 1:00 pm 

Presentations (usually we do not need more 

than two appointments – nevertheless please 

block all dates and times) 

Fri.,  May 26,  5:00 pm – 9:00 pm/  

Sat.,  May 27, 9:00 am – 6:00 pm/  

Sun., May 28, 9:00 am – 4:00 pm,  

Room No. 3136/42 (Von-Melle-Park 5) 

  

CONTACT DATA 

 

Prof. Dr. Stefan Voß (seminar chair) stefan.voss@hamburg.de 

Julia Bachale (secretary) iwi@uni-hamburg.de, +4940 42838 3064 

Dr. Frank Schwartz (organizational issues) frank.schwartz@uni-hamburg.de 
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